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Team

RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
SCNJ

HIGH LIFE
SHORT HILLS

Team

RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE

TRAILSIDE
SCNJ

SHORT HILLS
CRAIGMEUR

Women

0 &k2S
Name

MAZZANTI, DAWN
BASSELL, CARLENE
BURNS, LINDA
LYNCH, KAREN
SANDERSON, KAREN

New Jersey Ski Council Race League

Team Results -

Women
Place Points

1 1.549
2 0.721

Cumulative Team Results -

Women
Place Points
1 6.812
2 3.717
3 3.506
4 3.459

Cumulative Standings, Best 3 Scores

Team
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE

Points

2.641
2.384
2.345
2.262
2.218

Men

Place

arwWNPE

2/22/2017
Men Combined
Place Points Place Points
2 2.555 1 4.104
5 0.642 2 1.362
3 0.988 0.000
1 2.956 0.000
4 0.785 0.000
2/22/2017
Best 5 of 6 Races
Men Combined
Place Points Place Points
2 12.543 1 19.354
1 14.509 2 12.369
5 3.786 3 7.164
3 4_.573 -——
4 3.821 -

Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
HENRY, JAY
D*ALESSANDRO, GREG
HUSTON, MIKE

Team

HIGH
HIGH
SCNJ
HIGH
HIGH

LIFE
LIFE

LIFE
LIFE

Points
3.000
2.948
2.931
2.901
2.709
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Place
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Name

PRIEBKE, CHRIS
HENRY, JAY
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
BARNETT, ANDY
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
BASSELL, STU
MCCUSKER, CHUCK
BASSELL, CARLENE
GLICK, KEN

CANNON, JEFF
HUSTON, MIKE
LYNCH, KAREN
GRIFFIN, RICH
SANDERSON, KAREN
MICHEELS, I1SABELLA
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
TRIMARCO, GINA
CRONIN, TODD

Race Date:
Reference Time :

52.87
All Racers

Team

HIGH LIFE
SCNJ

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE

2/22/2017 - Page 1

Bib

e
PNROWOONOD®

14
15
17

18

19

13

Sex

ESETETTMIETNEE==E=TnNNEEESESESESZ

Time 1

26.74
27.19
26.56
30.34
28.29
31.59
32.96
32.75
33.87
34.81
40.07
34.48
31.75
36.11
38.55
47.43
49 .57

DNF

Time 2

26.13
26.33
27.02
24.23
29.01
31.46
32.57
33.62
32.75
32.56
29.91
35.76
39.39
37.26
40.09
34.94
DNF
32.65

Total

52.
53.
53.
54.
57.
63.
65.
66.
66.
67.
69.
70.
71.
73.
78.
82.

0.

0.

87
52
58
57
30
05
53
37
62
37
98
24
14
37
64
37
00
00

Points

[eNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoooooloNoNoNoNoN o)

-000
-988
.987
-969
.923
-839
-807
.797
.794
.785
. 756
.753
.743
.721
.672
.642
-000
-000
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Place

Name

PRIEBKE, CHRIS

HENRY, JAY

D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
BARNETT, ANDY

SIDLOVSKY,

BILL

BASSELL, STU
MCCUSKER, CHUCK

GLICK, KEN

CANNON, JEFF
HUSTON, MIKE

GRIFFIN, R

ICH

CUMMINGS, PATRICK
CRONIN, TODD

Name

1 BASSELL, CARLENE
2 LYNCH, KAREN
3 SANDERSON, KAREN

4

MICHEELS,

ISABELLA

TRIMARCO, GINA

Race Date: 2/22/2017 - Page 2

Reference Time : 52.87
Men

Team Bib Sex Time 1 Time 2 Total Points
HIGH LIFE 6 M 26.74 26.13 52.87 1.000
SCNJ 7 M 27.19 26.33 53.52 0.988
HIGH LIFE 8 M 26.56 27.02 53.58 0.987
HIGH LIFE 9 M 30.34 24 .23 54 .57 0.969
RAMAPO 10 M 28.29 29.01 57.30 0.923
RAMAPO 11 M 31.59 31.46 63.05 0.839
HIGH LIFE 12 M 32.96 32.57 65.53 0.807
RAMAPO 14 M 33.87 32.75 66.62 0.794
SHORT HILLS 15 M 34.81 32.56 67.37 0.785
HIGH LIFE 17 M 40.07 29.91 69.98 0.756
HIGH LIFE 18 M 31.75 39.39 71.14 0.743
TRAILSIDE 19 M 47 .43 34.94 82.37 0.642
HIGH LIFE 13 M DNF 32.65 0.00 0.000

Race Date: 2/22/2017 - Page 3

Reference Time : 52.87

Women

Team Bib Sex Time 1 Time 2 Total Points
RAMAPO 1 F 32.75 33.62 66.37 0.797
RAMAPO 2 F 34.48 35.76 70.24 0.753
TRAILSIDE 3 F 36.11 37.26 73.37 0.721
RAMAPO 4 F 38.55 40.09 78.64 0.672
RAMAPO 5 F 49 .57 DNF 0.00 0.000



I &k2S

Place
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Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
HENRY, JAY
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HUSTON, MIKE
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
MAZZANTI1, DAWN
BASSELL, STU
GRIFFIN, RICH
MCCUSKER, CHUCK
BASSELL, CARLENE
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
CANNON, JEFF
BURNS, LINDA
GLICK, KEN

LYNCH, KAREN
CURNYN, DENNIS
SANDERSON, KAREN
MICHEELS, ISABELLA
GOMEZ, STEVE
NEMITOFF, ADAM
HARMON, DAWN
BOLTE, GAIL
RUDDEN, ERIK
CRONIN, TODD
ALLEN, JOHN L
MCANDRIS, JOHN
TRIMARCO, GINA
KALTNECKAR, NICK

Cumulative Standings

All Racers

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
SHORT HILLS
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS

Sex

SETEEEETTEETITETETEEITNESESE=InNEsESESS<Z

1711

1.000
0.981
0.971
0.950
0.957
0.887
0.900
0.887
0.000
0.000
0.796
0.795
0.789
0.816
DNR
DNR
0.772
0.748
0.000
DNR
0.658
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

1/25

1.000
0.947
0.000
0.883
DNR
0.000
0.819
DNR
0.798
0.751
DNR
0.686
0.706
0.734
0.759
DNR
0.649
0.645
0.443
0.829
DNR
0.535
DNR
DNR
0.777
0.722
DNR
DNR
DNR

2/ 1

1.000
0.967
0.000
0.930
0.000
0.849
DNR
0.835
0.848
0.836
0.767
0.770
0.761
DNR
0.761
0.745
0.618
0.000
0.620
0.932
0.665
DNR
DNR
0.787
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.000

2/ 8

1.000
0.936
0.950
0.899
0.833
0.835
0.841
0.814
0.766
DNR
0.709
0.735
DNR
DNR
0.709
0.689
0.689
0.642
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

2/15

1.000
DNR
.972
-964
-920
.877
-900
-830
.881
-856
.792
.801
.780
.795
.751
. 765
.761
.749
.647
DNR
DNR
0.528
0.837
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.691
0.520
DNR

[eNoNeololoNoNoloooojoNoNoNoNoNe]

2/22

0.969
1.000
0.988
0.987
0.756
0.923
DNR
0.839
0.743
0.807
0.797
0.642
0.785
DNR
0.794
0.753
DNR
0.721
0.672
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.000
DNR
DNR
0.000
DNR

OCQOOOCOOOFRPEFPEFEFENNNNNNNNNDNNNNNNNNDW

Points

.000
-948
.931
-901
.709
.686
.641
.561
.527
-499
.384
.365
.354
.345
.314
.262
.222
.218
-939
.761
.323
.063
.837
.787
177
.722
.691
-520
-000



Place
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Place

N P

Name

MAZZANTI1, DAWN
BASSELL, CARLENE
BURNS, LINDA
LYNCH, KAREN
SANDERSON, KAREN
MICHEELS, I1SABELLA
HARMON, DAWN
BOLTE, GAIL
TRIMARCO, GINA

Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS

HENRY, JAY
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HUSTON, MIKE
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
BASSELL, STU
GRIFFIN, RICH
MCCUSKER, CHUCK
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
CANNON, JEFF
GLICK, KEN
CURNYN, DENNIS
GOMEZ, STEVE
NEMITOFF, ADAM
RUDDEN, ERIK
CRONIN, TODD
ALLEN, JOHN L
MCANDRIS, JOHN
KALTNECKAR, NICK

Cumulative Standings

Women

Team

CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO

Cumulative Standings

Men

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE

SCNJ

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
TRAILSIDE
SHORT HILLS
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ

SHORT HILLS

Sex

TMTTTMTMTTTT

Sex

=

TETEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE S

1711

0.900
0.796
0.816
DNR
0.748
0.000
DNR
DNR
DNR

1711

1.000
0.981

0.971
0.950
0.957
0.887
0.887
0.000
0.000
0.795
0.789
DNR
0.772
DNR
0.658
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

1/25

0.819
DNR
0.734
DNR
0.645
0.443
0.535
DNR
DNR

1/25

1.000
0.947

0.000
0.883
DNR
0.000
DNR
0.798
0.751
0.686
0.706
0.759
0.649
0.829
DNR
DNR
0.777
0.722
DNR
DNR

2/ 1

DNR
0.767
DNR
0.745
0.000
0.620
DNR
DNR
DNR

2/ 1

1.000
0.967

0.000
0.930
0.000
0.849
0.835
0.848
0.836
0.770
0.761
0.761
0.618
0.932
0.665
0.787
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.000

2/ 8

0.841
0.709
DNR
0.689
0.642
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

2/ 8

1.000
0.936

0.950
0.899
0.833
0.835
0.814
0.766
DNR
0.735
DNR
0.709
0.689
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

2/15

-900
. 792
.795
.765
.749
.647
.528
.837
-520

[eNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNe

2/15

1.000
DNR

.972
-964
-920
.877
-830
.881
-856
.801
.780
.751
.761
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.691
DNR

[eNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNal

0.
1.

[eNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe]

2/22

DNR
0.
DNR
0.
0.
0.
DNR
DNR
0.

797
753

721
672

000

2/22

969
000

-988
.987
. 756
.923
-839
.743
-807
.642
.785
.794
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.
DNR
DNR
DNR

000

N W OQOFRPEFPDNDNNNN

OQOOOOFREFENDNNNNNNNNDNDN

Points

.641
.384
.345
.262
.218
-939
.063
.837
-520

Points

.000
-948

.931
-901
.709
.686
.561
.527
-499
.365
.354
.314
.222
.761
.323
. 787
ey
.722
.691
-000
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Place Name

1 HENRY, JAY

Race Date: 2/22/2017
Reference Time : 52.87
Racers for SCNJ
Team

SCNJ

Bib Sex

7

M

Time 1

27.19

Time 2

26.33

Total

53.52

Points Team Points

0.988 1.000
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Race Date: 2/22/2017
Reference Time : 52.87
Racers for HIGH LIFE

Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1 Time 2 Total Points Team Points

1 PRIEBKE, CHRIS HIGH LIFE 6 M 26.74 26.13 52.87 1.000 1.000
2 D"ALESSANDRO, GREG HIGH LIFE 8 M 26.56 27.02 53.58 0.987 0.987
3 BARNETT, ANDY HIGH LIFE 9 M 30.34 24.23 54 .57 0.969 0.969
4 MCCUSKER, CHUCK HIGH LIFE 12 M 32.96 32.57 65.53 0.807 0.807
5 HUSTON, MIKE HIGH LIFE 17 M 40.07 29.91 69.98 0.756 0.756
6 GRIFFIN, RICH HIGH LIFE 18 M 31.75 39.39 71.14 0.743 0.743

CRONIN, TODD HIGH LIFE 13 M DNF 32.65 0.00 0.000 0.000
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Race Date: 2/22/2017
Reference Time : 52.87
Racers for RAMAPO

Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1 Time 2 Total Points Team Points

1 SIDLOVSKY, BILL RAMAPO 10 M 28.29 29.01 57.30 0.923 1.000
2 BASSELL, STU RAMAPO 11 M 31.59 31.46 63.05 0.839 0.909
3 BASSELL, CARLENE RAMAPO 1 F 32.75 33.62 66.37 0.797 0.863
4 GLICK, KEN RAMAPO 14 M 33.87 32.75 66.62 0.794 0.860
5 LYNCH, KAREN RAMAPO 2 F 34.48 35.76 70.24 0.753 0.816
6 MICHEELS, ISABELLA RAMAPO 4 F 38.55 40.09 78.64 0.672 0.729

TRIMARCO, GINA RAMAPO 5 F 49 .57 DNF 0.00 0.000 0.000
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Race Date: 2/22/2017
Reference Time : 52.87
Racers for TRAILSIDE

Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1
1 SANDERSON, KAREN TRAILSIDE 3 F 36.11
2 CUMMINGS, PATRICK TRAILSIDE 19 M 47 .43

Time 2

37.26
34.94

Total

73.37
82.37

Points Team Points

0.721 1.000
0.642 0.891
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Place Name

lE

1 CANNON, JEFF

Race Date: 2/22/2017
Reference Time : 52.87
Racers for SHORT HILLS
Team Bib Sex Time 1

SHORT HILLS 15 M 34.81

Time 2

32.56

Total

67.37

Points Team Points

0.785 1.000



